

CALEB SHEEDY

THEY / THEM

calebsheedy.com

845-705-7541

calebsheedy7@gmail.com

The CENTER at Rhinebeck

Syracuse University

Random Farms Kids Theater

EDUCATION

Syracuse University: B.F.A in Acting, Minor in Directing, 2018-2022

- -Dept. Chair, Ralph Zito (Interim Chair, Holly Thuma)
- -Summa Cum Laude (3.9 GPA)
- -Completed additional Directing track

Syracuse Tepper Semester: Acting Performance track, 2022

-Head of Program, Erica Jensen

SCHOLARSHIPS & AWARDS

Syracuse University VPA Scholar (May 2022)

Syracuse University Remembrance Scholar (August 2021 - May 2022)

Syracuse University Dean's List (Fall '18, Spring/Fall '19, Spring/Fall '20, Spring/Fall '21, Spring '22)

US-UK Fulbright Award (June 2019)

Syracuse University Dean's Scholarship (2018-2022)

Little Shop of Horrors (Assistant Stage Manager)

Syracuse University Maxwell School Scholarship Competition Winner (Spring 2018)

EXPERIENCE

Footloose (Asst. Director, Co-Choreographer, Fight & Intimacy Director)	New Paltz High School
The Vagrant Trilogy (On-book reader)	The Public Theatre
Young Playwrights Festival (Director)	Syracuse Stage
Lonely Planet (Director)	Black Box Players
The Matchmaker (Casting Assistant, Assistant Director, Dramaturg)	Syracuse University
Songs For a New World (Director, Producer, Music Director)	Syracuse University
Almost, Maine (Director)	Black Box Players
Share Art, Share Hope: A Fundraiser for The Bail Project (Director, Producer)	Black Box Players
Next Fall (Lighting crew)	Syracuse University
Into the Woods (Lighting Crew)	Syracuse University
The Skin of Our Teeth (Assistant Stage Manager)	Syracuse University
Our Town (Assistant Stage Manager)	Syracuse University

RBEBRBNOBS

Nicholas Kowerko - nkowerko@syr.edu Directing Professor, Directing mentor

Dianna Angell - djangell@syr.edu Syracuse Stage Asst. Production Manager

Christine Albright-Tufts - clalbrig@syr.edu Acting Professor, Directing advisor

[title of show] (Production Assistant/Lighting Board Op)

The Sound of Music (Assistant Director, Assistant Stage Manager)

Katherine McGerr - kemcgerr@syr.edu Acting professor, Directing supervisor